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Cross References for 
Chromatography Vials,  
Caps, and Septa
Both the Agilent and Waters brands 
are renowned in life sciences, 
diagnostics and applied chemical 
markets for providing consistently 
accurate results. We have carefully 
curated solutions that can be used 
across food safety, environmental 
health, forensics, pharma, chemical, 
energy production, analytical 
sciences, and more.



Cross Reference - Agilent
Please make use of our Agilent cross references to ensure that you choose the correct product that is compatible with your Agilent-based applications.

Agilent # Mfg Part # Item #

5061-3349 (alt.) VR08-50 —

5061-3370 (alt)/500 CRC11-02A 98704-35

5065-4402 DWB96-02 —

5180-0806 CRV08-01A 98705-41

5180-0841/500 CRV08-05 98705-47

5180-0844/500 CRV08-06 98705-48

5181-1210 (alt.)/100 CRC11-02 98704-34

5183-4498 (alt./1000 CRC11-02 98704-34

5061-3370 (alt)/500 CRC11-02 98704-34

5181-1211 (100) CRC11-03 98704-46

5183-4499 (1000) CRC11-03 98704-46

5181-1213 DCT-11 98706-86

5181-1214 DCT-20 98706-82

5181-1215 (alt.)/100 CRC11-02B 98704-37

5181-1216 (alt.)/100 CRC11-02G 98704-40

5181-1217 (alt.)/100 CRC11-02R 98704-43

5181-1270/100 INWC-01SP 98700-94

5181-3375 (100) CRV12-02 98705-53

5183-4491 (1000) CRV12-02 98705-53

5181-3376 (100) CRV12-02LA 98705-58

5183-4493 (1000) CRV12-02LA 98705-58

5181-3377/500 INWF-01 98700-98

5181-3400 (alt.)/500 KSP-CRV-02 98701-03

5181-8801 (alt.)/500 KSP-CRVLA-02 98701-13

5181-8827 DCT-08 98706-84

5181-8872/100 INWC-01SPZ 98700-95

5182-0541/100 SNC11-04BS 98706-46

5182-0542 (alt.)/100 SNC11-06B 98706-54

Agilent # Mfg Part # Item #

5182-0540 (alt.)/100 SNC11-06B 98706-54

5181-1507 (alt.)/100 SNC11-06B 98706-54

5181-1513 (alt.)/500 SNC11-06B 98706-54

5182-0543 (100) CRV12-02L 98705-57

5183-4492 (1000) CRV12-02L 98705-57

5182-0544 (100) SNV12-02 98705-16

5183-4504 (1000) SNV12-02 98705-16

5182-0545 (100) SNV12-02LA 98705-18

5183-4506 (1000) SNV12-02LA 98705-18

5182-0546 (100) SNV12-02L 98705-17

5183-4505 (1000) SNV12-02L 98705-17

5182-0547 (alt.)/500 KSP-SNV-02 98701-43

5182-0548 (alt.)/500 KSP-SNVLA-02 98701-51

5182-0550 (alt.)/100 SNC11-02 98706-34

5182-0564 (alt.)/500 SNC11-02 98706-34

5182-0550 (alt.)/100 SNC11-02 98706-34

5182-0564 (alt.)/500 SNC11-02 98706-34

5182-3458/100 SNC11-02 98706-34

5182-0552 (100) CRC11-04 98704-48

5183-4500 (1000) CRC11-04 98704-48

5182-0553/100 CRC11-04 98704-48

5182-0566/100 SNC11-03S —

5182-0567 (alt.) SNV12-04P 98705-29

5182-0714 (100) STV12-02 98702-65

5183-2067 (1000) STV12-02 98702-65

5182-0715 (100) STV12-02L 98702-67

5183-2068 (1000) STV12-02L 98702-67

5182-0716 (100) STV12-02LA 98702-68

Agilent # Mfg Part # Item #

5183-2069 (1000) STV12-02LA 98702-68

5182-0717 SCC09-02BA 98703-36

5182-0719 (alt.) SCC09-02R 98703-40

5182-0720/100 SCC09-04B 98703-48

5185-5863/500 SCC09-04B 98703-48

5182-0721/100 SCC09-04G 98703-57

5182-0722 SCC09-04R 98703-59

5182-0723/100 SCC09-03B 98703-42

5185-5862/500 SCC09-03B 98703-42

5182-0724/100 SCC09-03G 98984-32

5185-5861/500 SCC09-03G 98984-32

5182-0725 SCC09-03R 98703-45

5182-0732 (alt.)/500 KSP-STV-02 98701-24

5182-0734 (alt.)/500 KSP-STV-04 98701-27

5182-0736 (alt.)/500 KSP-STV-03 98701-25

5182-0837 (alt.) CRV20-01H 98700-33

5182-0838 (alt.) CRV10-01 98700-24

5182-0867 (alt.)/500 KSP-STVL-02 98701-31

5182-0868 (alt.)/500 KSP-STVL-04 98701-34

5182-0869 (alt.)/500 KSP-STVL-03 98701-33

5182-0871/100 CRC11-01 98704-32

5182-0876 (alt.) CRV05-01 98893-99

5182-3454 (alt.) CRV12-07 98705-67

5185-5821 CRV12-07 98705-67

5182-3458 (alt.)/100 SNC11-02BSA 98706-38

5182-3459 (alt.)/100 SNC11-02R 98706-39

5183-2030 STV12-10 98702-97

5183-2070 STV12-02S 98702-77



Cross Reference - Agilent (continued)

Agilent # Mfg Part # Item #

5183-2071 (alt.) STV12-02S 98702-77

5183-2072 STV12-02LAS 98702-70

5183-2075 STV12-02LAS 98702-70

5183-2076/100 SCC09-04BS 98703-53

5185-5865/500 SCC09-04BS 98703-53

5183-2077 SCC09-04GS 98703-58

5183-2077 SCC09-04S 98703-61

 5183-2078 SCC09-04S 98703-61

5183-2079 (alt.)/500 KSP-STV-04S 98701-29

5183-2080 (alt.)/500 KSP-STVL-04S 98701-35

5183-2085 (alt.)/100 INWC-01 98700-93

5183-2085/100 INWC-02 98700-97

5183-2088/100 INSC-01SP 98700-88

5183-2089/100 INSC-01 98700-87

5183-2090/100 INSF-01 98700-90

9301-1387/500 INSF-01 98700-90

5183-2094 INC48-01 98700-83

5183-2095 SPR13-01 98701-02

5183-4412 SEP10-04 98986-52

5183-4428 (100) SCV12-01 98704-98

5183-4430 (1000) SCV12-01 98704-98

5183-4429 (100) SCV12-01A 98704-99

5183-4431 (1000) SCV12-01A 98704-99

5183-4434 SEP08-01 98705-78

5183-4435 SEP08-04S 98705-83

5183-4436/100 SEP08-03 98705-80

5183-4437/100 SEP08-04 98705-81

5183-4438/100 SCC08-B 98703-26

Agilent # Mfg Part # Item #

5183-4442/100 SCCSEP08-04 98703-91

5183-4448 (100) SCV15-01 98705-09

5183-4452 (500) SCV15-01 98705-09

5183-4450 (100) SCV15-01A 98705-10

5183-4453 (500) SCV15-01A 98705-10

5183-4458 SV4PC15-01 98702-48

5183-4459/1000 SEP13-01 98705-98

5183-4460/100 SEP13-04 98706-01

5183-4461/100 SCC13-B 98703-78

5183-4464/100 SCCSEP13-04 98704-11

5183-4471 SV1PC08-03 98702-42

5183-4471** SV1PC08-01 98702-38

5183-4472 SV1PC08-03A 98702-43

5183-4472** SV1PC08-01A 98702-39

5183-4474 CRV20-01 98700-28

5183-4474 (alt.) CRV20-01C 98700-30

5183-4475 CRV10-02 98700-25

5183-4476 SEP20-02IS 98706-13

5183-4477 CRC20-04A 98704-68

5183-4478 CRC20-04AH 98700-16

5183-4479 CRC20-02PH 98704-65

5183-4480 CRC20-02HPH 98700-15

5183-4481 CRV08-02 98705-42

5183-4484 CRV08-04 98705-45

5183-4485 CRV08-04A 98705-46

5183-4486 CRV08-03 98705-43

5183-4487 CRV08-03A 98705-44

5183-4489 CRC08-02 98704-24

Agilent # Mfg Part # Item #

5183-4490 CRC08-03 98704-26

5183-4511/100 SNC11-07S 98706-59

5183-4524 EPA40C 98700-57

5183-4743 (alt.)/72 SEP22-04EPA 98700-75

5183-4744/24 SCC24-0 98703-86

5185-5823 SCC09-04W 98703-64

5185-5824 SCC09-04WS 98703-65

5188-2753 SCV20-02 98700-37

5188-2759 SCCSEP18-04BM 98706-74

5188-5386/100 CRC11-04M 98704-51

5188-5390/100 STV12-03TS 98702-87

5188-5392 SCV10-01 98704-96

8710-0979 CRT-11 98706-85

8710-1643 CRT-08 98706-83

9301-0719 SEP20-04 98706-16

9301-0720 CRT-20 98706-81

9301-0721/100 CRC20-0P —

9301-0722 (alt.) VR12-50 98702-52

9301-0976 SEP20-02PH 98706-15

9301-0977/100 SNV12-03TS 98705-25

9301-0978/1000 CRV12-03P 98706-64

5188-2788/100 CRV12-03P 98706-64

5184-3557/1000 CRV12-03P 98706-64

9301-1031/144 SEP13-02 98705-99

9301-1130 (alt.)/500 SEP08-02 98705-79

9301-1388 CRV12-09 98894-48

**only to be used in conjunction with inserts



Waters # Mfg Part # Item #

22861 SEP13-04 98706-01

186000273 STV12-02L 98702-67

186000274 SCC09-04W 98703-64

186000303 SNC11-04B 98706-45

186000304 SNC11-04S 98706-48

186000305 SCC09-04WS 98703-65

186000848 STV12-02LA 98702-68

186002626 STV12-03P 98702-84

186002627 SNV12-04P 98705-29

186002628 CRV12-03P 98706-64

186002634 STV12-04P 98702-91

186002650 SNC11-04R 98706-47

186002802 STV12-10 98702-97

186002804 STV12-03 98702-79

600000138 CRC20-04 98704-67

186000273DV (alt.) STV12-02S 98702-77

186000274 (alt.) SCC09-04B 98703-48

186000305 (alt.) SCC09-04BS 98703-53

186000328 (alt.) SNC11-06B 98706-54

186002645 (alt.) SNC11-06B 98706-54

186002646 (alt.) SNC11-06B 98706-54

186000841/100 (alt.) SCCSEP13-04 98704-11

186000965/1000 (alt.) SCCSEP13-04 98704-11

186000842/100 (alt.) SCCSEP13-07 98704-14

186001919/1000 (alt.) SCCSEP13-07 98704-14

186000848DV STV12-02LAS 98702-70

186001135 SCV15-01A 98705-10

Waters # Mfg Part # Item #

PSL407499 SCV15-01A 98705-10

186002127 (alt.) SCC09-04GS 98703-58

186002129 (alt.) SCC09-04R 98703-59

186002130 (alt.) SCC09-04G 98703-57

186002456 (alt.) SCC09-04 98703-47

186002457 (alt.) SCC09-04S 98703-61

186002803 (alt.) STV12-03TSA 98702-88

186002804 (alt.) STV12-03TS 98702-87

405000562 (48 pos.) VR12-50 98702-52

200000114 (24 pos.) VR12-50 98702-52

600000668CV KSP-STVL-04S 98701-35

600000669CV KSP-STVLA-04S 98701-40

600000751C KSP-STVL-04 98701-34

600000752C KSP-STVLA-04 98701-38

PSL400123 CRV50-01 98700-35

PSL403682 CRV50-01 98700-35

PSL403803 CRV08-06 98705-48

PSL403805 INSC-005 98700-86

PSL403810 (alt.) INSC-01 98700-87

PSL403814 (alt.)  
(with spring) INSC-01 98700-87

PSL403810 (alt.) INSC-02 98700-89

PSL403814 (alt.)  
(with spring) INSC-02 98700-89

PSL404218 CRC08-04 98704-27

PSL404219 CRC11-04 98704-48

PSL404231 CRC11-03 98704-46

PSL407167 CRV12-06 98705-65

PSL407500 SCC13-BC 98703-79

Waters # Mfg Part # Item #

PSL408004 CRV08-03A 98705-44

PSL408008 CRC08-02 98704-24

PSL408027 CRC11-01 98704-32

PSL408028 CRV08-04 98705-45

PSL408067 CRV20-01 98700-28

PSL408068 CRV05-01 98893-99

PSL408137 SPR08-01 98701-01

PSL408213 SCV12-01 98704-98

PSL408225 CRV08-05 98705-47

PSL408234 CRC20-02PH 98704-65

PSL410208 SCCSEP13-02 98704-09

PSL410408 SCC13425-09 98703-77

PSL412109 CRC08-01 98704-23

PSL412115 CRC11-02 98704-34

PSL414168 SEP20-02PH 98706-15

PSL904301 CRT-11 98706-85

PSL904303 CRT-20 98706-81

WAT015199/144 INC48-01 98700-83

WAT0210685 SEP08-04 98705-81

WAT025050 (alt.) SV4PC15-01A 98702-49

WAT025051 (alt.) SV4PC15-01 98702-48

WAT025053C/250 SV1PC08-03A 98702-43

WAT025053C/250** SV1PC08-01A 98702-39

WAT025054C/250 SV1PC08-03 98702-42

WAT025054C/250** SV1PC08-01 98702-38

WAT058874 SEP10-04 98986-52

WAT058874 SCCSEP10-04 98704-05

Cross Reference - Waters
Please make use of our Waters cross references to ensure that you choose the correct product that is compatible with your Waters-based applications.

**only to be used in conjunction with inserts



Waters # Mfg Part # Item #

WAT058875 SCC10-B 98703-73

WAT058876 SEP08-04S 98705-83

WAT058886 SEP08-01 98705-78

WAT063300 SCV12-02 98705-02

WAT072294 (alt.) INC96-01 98700-84

WAT072708 SPR13-01 98701-02

WAT072710 SCV15-01 98705-09

186000840 SCV15-01 98705-09

PSL407498 SCV15-01 98705-09

WAT072711/144 (alt.) SCC13-B 98703-78

600000162 SCC13-B 98703-78

WAT072714 (144) SEP13-01 98705-98

WAT073005 (1440) SEP13-01 98705-98

WAT094170 INWC-01SP 98700-94

WAT094171 (alt.) INWC-01SP 98700-94

WAT094170DV INWC-01SPZ 98700-95

WAT094171DV (alt.) INWC-01SPZ 98700-95

WAT094174 SCCSEP08-04 98703-91

WAT094219 SNV12-02L 98705-17

WAT094220 SNV12-02LA 98705-18

WAT094222 CRV12-02 98705-53

WAT094223 CRV12-02LA 98705-58

WAT210684 SCC08-B 98703-26

WAT210685 (alt.) SEP08-04 98705-81

WAT223176 CRV10-02 98700-25

Cross Reference - Waters (continued)

Canada: +1.800.363.5900 
China: +86.21.5109.9909 
France: +33 (0) 1486 37800 
Germany: +49 (0) 9377 92030

India: +1.800.266.1244 
Italy: +39 (0) 1313 89513 
UK: +44 (0) 1480.272279 
All other countries: +1.847.549.7600

USA: 
+1.800.323.4340 
+1.847.549.7600

coleparmer.com
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